
wednesday  /  june 15
WALKER

10:00 – 
10:45

11:05 – 
11:50

11:50 –
1:20

1:20 – 
2:05

2:25 – 
3:10

3:30 – 
4:15

SALOME ASEGA
Ecosystems of Care

PINAR DEMIRDAG
A.I. in the Age of 
Consciousness

 PANEL: ARCHER, 
KENYON & DEMIRDAG

How We Survived

DOROTHY SANTOS
Sonic Futures

JEN LOWE & PATRICIO 
GONZALEZ VIVO

The Stars Are Free

MATT KENYON
Wolf at the Door: 

Housing, Oil, Gas and Guns
ALBERTO CAIRO
Data Visualization: 
Reasons, not Rules

JESSE LOUIS-ROSENBERG
The Unbuilt Sculptural Works 

of Nervous System

GIORGIA LUPI
Data? It's Complicated.

EMILY GOBEILLE & 
THEODORE WATSON

Worlds of Play

cinema mcguire

ABOVE CINEMA - FLOOR 5
garden terrace

ABOVE MCGUIRE - FLOOR 5

skyline

8:00– 
late

300 2nd St  SETHE MACHINE SHOP

This evening is for sharing in a casual, groovy setting. 
Attendees will be showing off things they’ve made, 
ideas they’re working on, theories, maybe playing 
trivia, or meeting up over certain areas of interest. 
Maybe you’ll just sit and draw with some new friends.                                  

MUCH LOVE 
to this evening’s 

sponsor, Runway. 
Thanks! 

LUNCH
Attendee Show & Tell:   12:10–1:05

seperate registration required

tuesday  /  june 14

doors open — check-in, get your badge,  a drink and find a seat
SUZANNE KITE    Nonhuman Futures
IGNITE! TALKS AT EYEO  
mixin’                     

105 North First StreetARIA 
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00

FESTIVAL KICK-OFF
Check-in and badge pick-up for the festival starts Monday night at Aria (the evening 
kick-off venue).  You don't need to print tickets. Show up with your ID and 
Covid documentation, pick-up your badge, and it’s on. 

PRE-FESTIVAL PROGRAMMING 

CODE+CARE SUMMIT
‘Wiki’ format mini-conference.  

300 Nicollet MallMINNEAPOLIS CENTRAL LIBRARY

9:00 – 
5:00

Check-in at Library’s Main Lobby and follow signage to Pohlad Hall. 
We’ll kick conversations off at 9am.

CODE+CARE SUMMIT

Check-in at Walker's Main Lobby just inside the new entrance on Vineland Place. 
Workshops start at 9am. Arrive at the Walker at 8:40 and you'll have plenty of time.

WORKSHOPS

725 Vineland PlaceWALKER ART CENTER

9:00 – 
5:00 SKYLINE

GARDEN
TERRACE

ART LAB

CROSBY

Data Life Drawing Stefanie Posavec

DIY Solar Panel Design Alex Nathanson

Interactive Machine Learning Gene Kogan

Yicheng "YC" Sun,Creating Kinetic Flora
Jenna Fizel, Dave Vondle and Derek Olson 



thursday  /  june 16

6:00– 

10:00

501 30th Avenue SETHE MARKET AT MALCOM YARDS

Let’s all grab a bite! This evening is for breaking bread 
(or sharing some fried chicken) and making friends. 
Malcom Yards houses several tasty food vendors, there
is something for everyone. Head to the Blueprint Room
when you arrive.

WALKER

ALEX NATHANSON
Solar Power for Artists

EMILY CROSE
Subduing the Subculture

PANEL: SANTOS, 
ASEGA, COLEMAN 

Fostering Creative Communities
CARLOS "L05" GARCIA

Dreams, Mediums, 
and Immersion

NADJA POPOVICH
Visualizing Climate Change

GRACE BOYLE
Sensory Architecture

YASMIN ELAYAT
Art + Innovation in 

Volumetric Filmmaking

GENE KOGAN
Collective Imagination

STEFANIE POSAVEC
You’re Doing it 'Wrong'

ERSIN HAN ERSIN
What is it Like to be a Tree?

cinema mcguire

10:00 – 
10:45

11:05 – 
11:50

1:20 – 
2:05

2:25 – 
3:10

3:30 – 
4:15

11:50 –
1:20

ABOVE CINEMA - FLOOR 5
garden terrace

ABOVE MCGUIRE - FLOOR 5

skyline

LUNCH
Attendee Show & Tell:   12:10–1:05

friday  /  june 17

40 Power StreetNICOLLET ISLAND PAVILION

doors open 
JACOLBY SATTERWHITE    Birds in Paradise
 

JENNY ODELL  An Inefficient Route Through Silicon Valley

“see ya laters” on the riverside                     

7:30
8:00

9:00
10:00

LATE 
START

WALKER

10:30 – 
11:15

11:35 – 
12:20

12:20 –
1:50

1:50 – 
2:35

2:55 – 
3:40

A.M. DARKE
Who needs Black Virtuality?

AGYEI ARCHER
Keep your Eyes Open

PANEL: KITUNDU
& JENNY ODELL 

For The Birds
SHIRLEY WU

Transition: Work In Progress

DANIEL BROWN
Travelling by Numbers, 

Neuromancer and the Sprawl

KITUNDU
Process and Possibility

JESSICA NORDELL
Simulating the Unseeable

GOLAN LEVIN
Cultivating the Improbable

cinema mcguire

ABOVE CINEMA / FLOOR 5 ABOVE MCGUIRE / FLOOR 5
garden terrace skyline

LUNCH
Attendee Show & Tell:   12:40–1:35


