tuesday / june 14

PRE-FESTIVAL PROGRAMMING

WORKSHOPS seperate registration required

Check-in at Walker's Main Lobby just inside the new entrance on Vineland Place. Workshops start at 9am. Arrive at the Walker at 8:40 and you'll have plenty of time.

WALKER	ART CENTER	725 Vineland Place
9:00 – 5:00	GARDEN TERRACE	DIY Solar Panel Design Alex Nathanson
	ARTLAB	Data Life Drawing Stefanie Posavec
	SKYLINE	Interactive Machine Learning Gene Kogan
	CROSBY	Creating Kinetic Flora Yicheng "YC" Sun, Jenna Fizel, Dave Vondle and Derek Olson

CODE+CARE SUMMIT

Check-in at Library's Main Lobby and follow signage to Pohlad Hall. We'll kick conversations off at 9am.

MINNEAF	POLIS CENTRAL LIBRARY	300 Nicollet Mall
9:00 –	CODE+CARE SUMMIT	
5:00	'Wiki' format mini-conference	

FESTIVAL KICK-OFF

Check-in and badge pick-up for the festival starts Monday night at Aria (the evening kick-off venue). You don't need to print tickets. Show up with your ID and Covid documentation, pick-up your badge, and it's on.

ARIA	105 North First Street
7:00	doors open – check-in, get your badge, a drink and find a seat
8:00	SUZANNE KITE Nonhuman Futures
9:00	IGNITE! TALKS AT EYEO
10:00	mixin'



wednesday / june 15

WALKER	cinema	mcguire
10:00 – 10:45	SALOME ASEGA Ecosystems of Care	MATT KENYON Wolf at the Door: Housing, Oil, Gas and Guns
11:05 – 11:50	PINAR DEMIRDAG A.I. in the Age of Consciousness	ALBERTO CAIRO Data Visualization: Reasons, not Rules
11:50 – 1:20		% Tell: 12:10–1:05 skyline ABOVE MCGUIRE - FLOOR 5
1:20 – 2:05	PANEL: ARCHER, KENYON & DEMIRDAG How We Survived	JESSE LOUIS-ROSENBERG The Unbuilt Sculptural Works of Nervous System
2:25 – 3:10	DOROTHY SANTOS Sonic Futures	GIORGIA LUPI Data? It's Complicated.
3:30 – 4:15	JEN LOWE & PATRICIO GONZALEZ VIVO The Stars Are Free	EMILY GOBEILLE & THEODORE WATSON Worlds of Play

THE MACHINE SHOP

300 2nd St SE

8:00-

This evening is for sharing in a casual, groovy setting. Attendees will be showing off things they've made, ideas they're working on, theories, maybe playing trivia, or meeting up over certain areas of interest. Maybe you'll just sit and draw with some new friends.

MUCH LOVE sponsor, Runway



thursday / june 16

WALKER	cinema	mcguire
10:00 – 10:45	ALEX NATHANSON Solar Power for Artists	GRACE BOYLE Sensory Architecture
11:05 – 11:50	EMILY CROSE Subduing the Subculture	YASMIN ELAYAT Art + Innovation in Volumetric Filmmaking
11:50 – 1:20	Attendee Show & garden terrace ABOVE CINEMA - FLOOR 5	_
1:20 – 2:05	PANEL: SANTOS, ASEGA, COLEMAN Fostering Creative Communities	GENE KOGAN Collective Imagination
2:25 – 3:10	CARLOS "LO5" GARCIA Dreams, Mediums, and Immersion	STEFANIE POSAVEC You're Doing it 'Wrong'
3:30 – 4:15	NADJA POPOVICH Visualizing Climate Change	ERSIN HAN ERSIN What is it Like to be a Tree?

THE MARKET AT MALCOM YARDS

50130th Avenue SE

10.00

Let's all grab a bite! This evening is for breaking bread (or sharing some fried chicken) and making friends.

Malcom Yards houses several tasty food vendors, there is something for everyone. Head to the Blueprint Room when you arrive.

friday / june 17

	WALKER	cinema	mcguire
LATE START	10:30 – 11:15	DANIEL BROWN Travelling by Numbers, Neuromancer and the Sprawl	A.M. DARKE Who needs Black Virtuality?
	11:35 – 12:20	AGYEI ARCHER Keep your Eyes Open	KITUNDU Process and Possibility
	12:20 – 1:50	Attendee Show & Tell: 12:40–1:35 garden terrace ABOVE CINEMA / FLOOR 5 skyline ABOVE MCGUIRE/FLOOR 5	
	1:50 – 2:35	PANEL: KITUNDU & JENNY ODELL For The Birds	JESSICA NORDELL Simulating the Unseeable
	2:55 – 3:40	SHIRLEY WU Transition: Work In Progress	GOLAN LEVIN Cultivating the Improbable

NICOLLET ISLAND PAVILION 40 Power Street			
7:30	doors open		
8:00	JACOLBY SATTERWHITE Birds in Paradise		
9:00	JENNY ODELL An Inefficient Route Through Silicon Valley		
10:00	"see ya laters" on the riverside		